Position

Public Works Maintenance
Manager

Acting Public Works
Maintenance Supervisor

Facility Maintenance Supervisor

Electrician

Crew Leader

Cement Finisher

Senior Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Crew Leader

Maintenance Worker

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Building Trades Technician

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker P/T

Maintenance Worker P/T

Other Positions Held City

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Department

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance
Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Total Wages

$86,187

$85,744

$78,982

$62,451

$59,068

$55,810

$55,277

$51,601

$51,208

$47,593

$47,279

$46,607

$44,960

$44,804

$43,129

$29,150

$25,799

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,136

$9,360

$23,767

$7,990

$20,475

$15,928

$9,353

$15,470

$18,564

$14,718

$14,694

$13,954

$8,213

$15,107

$13,374

$5,068

$4,485



Crew Leader

Acting Facility Maintenance
Supervisor

Acting Public Works
Maintenance Supervisor

Acting Crew Leader

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Monterey Park

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

Public Works
Maintenance

$21,542

$20,738

$18,096

$8,994

$7,718

$5,616

$6,292

$2,222



