Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Maintenance Manager		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$86,187	\$22,136
Acting Public Works Maintenance Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$85,744	\$9,360
Facility Maintenance Supervisor		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$78,982	\$23,767
Electrician		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$62,451	\$7,990
Crew Leader		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$59,068	\$20,475
Cement Finisher		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$55,810	\$15,928
Senior Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$55,277	\$9,353
Senior Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$51,601	\$15,470
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$51,208	\$18,564
Crew Leader		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$47,593	\$14,718
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$47,279	\$14,694
Senior Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$46,607	\$13,954
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$44,960	\$8,213
Building Trades Technician		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$44,804	\$15,107
Maintenance Worker		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$43,129	\$13,374
Maintenance Worker P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$29,150	\$5,068
Maintenance Worker P/T		Monterey Park	Public Works Maintenance	\$25,799	\$4,485

Crew Leader	,	Public Works Maintenance	\$21,542	\$7,718
Acting Facility Maintenance Supervisor	,	Public Works Maintenance	\$20,738	\$5,616
Acting Public Works Maintenance Supervisor	,	Public Works Maintenance	\$18,096	\$6,292
Acting Crew Leader	,	Public Works Maintenance	\$8,994	\$2,222